
Culleoka High School Girls Soccer Schedule 2020

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Aug. 18 Tuesday Giles County There 6pm

Aug. 20 Thursday Richland Here 6pm

Aug. 25 Tuesday Zion Here 5:30pm

Aug. 27 Thursday Lawrence County Here 6pm

Sept. 1 Tuesday East Hickman Here 6pm

Sept. 3 Thursday Zion There 5:30pm

Sept. 8 Tuesday Hickman County Here 6pm

Sept. 10 Thursday Richland There 6pm

Sept. 15 Tuesday East Hickman There 6pm

Sept. 17 Thursday McEwen Here 5:30pm

Sept. 18 Friday Lakeland Christian Here 4:30pm

Sept. 21 Monday Fayetteville Here 6pm

Sept. 22 Tuesday Waverly There 6pm

Sept. 24 Thursday Wayne County There 6pm

Sept. 29 Tuesday Hickman County There 6pm


